

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2527/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2005 in CWP No. 12587/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA PRANT ADHYAPAK SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.C.Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, adv.
Mr. Praveen Lata, Adv.
Mr. S.C.Verma, adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master